



Parts List			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	74416	F/S Water Plate
2	1	74390	Twinset Seal 440SL15
3	1	74391	Twinset Seal 440SL29
4	1	74417	F/S Seal Retainer - Outer
5	1	74418	F/S Seal retainer - Inner
6	1	203.00.0.0455.0	O Ring
7	1	203.00.0.0571.0	Oring
8	4	73642	3/8 BSP Taper Plug
9	6	408.008	Spring Washer M8
11	6	404.008.020	Skt Head Cap Screw M8 x 20
13	6	404.008.020	Skt Head Cap Screw M20 x 40
14	6	408.020	Spring Washer M20
17	6	404.006.020	Skt Head Cap Screw M6 x 20
18	6	408.006	Spring Washer M6
19	2	206.36.0.0300.0	SG9 Seal

Weight: 37 kg

Designed by RP	Checked by RP	Approved by RP	Date 27/04/2004	Date 22/04/2004
MINNOVATION LIMITED		FACE SIDE PLATE ASSEMBLY		
		S 51 195	Edition A	Sheet 1 / 1